BANQUETE BULLDOGS

Baseball Schedule
Spring 2025

Date Opponent Team(s Location Time
Sat Feb 1 West Oso Scrimmage WV Banquete 11:00 AM
Mon Feb 3 C.CKing Scrimmage Varsity C.C. King 6:00 PM
Tuesday Feb 4 Kingsville Scrimmage WV Kingsville H.M 5:00 PM
Fri Feb 7 Ingleside Scrimmage Varsity Ingleside 5:30 PM
Tues Feb 11 Odem Scrimmage Y Odem 4:30 PM
Thurs Feb 13 Premont Scrimmage WV Banquete 5:00 PM

Th-Sa Feb 20-22 Port Isabel Tournament Varsity Port Isabel TBA

Th-Sa | Feb 27-Mar 1 Ingleside Tournament Varsity Ingleside TBA

Th-Sa | Feb27-Mar 1 Falfurrias JV Tournament 1\ Falfurrias TBA
Tues Mar 4 Rockport 1YY, Banquete 5:00 PM

Th - Sa Mar 6-8 Falfurrias Tournament Varsity Falfurrias TBA

Th-Sa Mar 6-8 Calallen JV Tournament WV Calallen TBA
Mon Mar 10 Odem Varsity Whataburger Field 8:00 PM
Tues Mar 11 John Paul Il Varsity Banquete 6:00 PM
Wed Mar 12 George West WV George West 4:00 PM
Sat Mar 15 Zapata (DH) WV Zapata 12:00 PM
Tues Mar 18 Bishop* Varsity Bishop 7:00 PM
Fri Mar 21 London* Varsity Banquete 7:00 PM
Sat Mar 22 Bishop Y, Bishop 10:00 AM
Tues Mar 25 SGA* Varsity TAMUK 7:00 PM
Fri Mar 28 San Diego* Varsity Banquete 7:00 PM
Sat Mar 29 Lyford Varsity Lyford 11:00 AM
Mon Mar 31 Orange Grove* Varsity Orange Grove 7:00 PM
Fri Apr 4 Bishop* Varsity Banquete 7:00 PM
Sat Apr5 Hebbronville WV Hebbronville 11:00 AM
Tues Apr 8 London* Varsity London 7:00 PM
Fri Apr 11 SGA*(Teacher Appreciation Night) Varsity Banquete 6:00 PM
Tues Apr 12 Falfurrias W Banquete 10:00 AM
Thur Apr 17 San Diego* Varsity San Diego 7:00 PM
Sat Apr 19 SGA 1\ Banquete 10:00 AM
Fri Apr 25 Orange Grove*(Senior Night) Varsity Banquete 7:00 PM
Sat Apr 26 Premont Varsity Banquete 10:00 AM
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